xStorage Hybrid Inverter
Three-phase LFP Battery Solutions
All-In-One xStorage ESS (Energy Storage Solution)
Configurations
All installation can evolve if your needs or your usages change, you can add a battery when you want.
Discover xStorage Hybrid Inverter Three-phase
Battery Solutions
• 3 Hybrid Inverters 8kW, 10kW & 12kW

IP Class IP65
Topology Battery Isolation
Communication RS485/CAN2.0/WIFI/4G
Display LCD / APP
Certification
Certificate CE
Environment RoHS, REACH
Grid Code Compliance List In Progress
Standard IEC/EN 62109-1&2; IEC/EN61000-6-1; IEC/EN61000-6-2; EN61000-6-3; IEC/EN61000-6-4;IEC/EN61000-3-11;
EN61000-3-12;IEC60529;IEC 60068; IEC61683; IEC62116; IEC61727; EN50549-1
Configuration Description Dimensions (mm)
Width x Heigh x Depth Weight
Width Space of reservation to
install, 600mm on both sides.
 (Space inside walls)
XSTHS3P080BP10V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107 1740
XSTHS3P080BP20V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229 2580
XSTHS3P080BP30V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350 3420
XSTHS3P080BP40V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645 3420
XSTHS3P100BP10V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107 1740
XSTHS3P100BP20V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229 2580
XSTHS3P100BP30V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350 3420
XSTHS3P100BP40V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645 3420
XSTHS3P120BP10V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107 1740
XSTHS3P120BP20V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229 2580
XSTHS3P120BP30V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350 3420
XSTHS3P120BP40V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645 3420
Full Sizing and weight
 * Configutations are only use for quotations, product are sold individually
Dimensions
5EATON xStorage Hybrid Inverter Three-phase LFP Battery Solutions